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Folgoso Weigmann, Nila 2009 3355 LG Neustadt Nord W14 800 m 2:19,97 11

Bornhardt, Milana 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W14 800 m 2:20,77 13

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 800 m 2:23,70 22

Suermann, Sophie 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W14 800 m 2:24,93 29

Wittich, Rieke 2010 5413 TSV Bremervörde W14 2000 m 6:53,62 9

Pfluger, Talea 2010 8113 Fortuna Wirdum W14 2000 m 7:07,91 24

Härke, Elise 2010 3538 VSV Rössing W14 2000 m 7:11,93 30

Herrmann, Imke 2009 6204 BV Garrel W14 3000 m 11:13.33 5

Suermann, Sophie 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W14 3000 m 11:21,12 8

Präger, Frederike 2009 3331 TS Großburgwedel W14 3000 m 11:39,99 12

Eiting, Alena 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W14 3000 m 12:20,06 22

Schoon, Fenna 2010 8112 SV Großefehn W14 5 km Straße  19:13 5

Pfluger, Talea 2010 8113 Fortuna Wirdum W14 5 km Straße  19:15 6

Herrmann, Imke 2009 6204 BV Garrel W14 5 km Straße 19:44 11

Präger, Frederike 2009 3331 TS Großburgwedel W14 5 km Straße 20:04 14

Pedall, Rebecca 2009 7551 SC Melle 03 W14 5 km Straße 20:15 19

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 80 m Hü 12,02 10

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 Hoch 1,67 2

von Finckenstein, Florence 2009 3805 LG Eimbeckhausen / Messenkamp W14 Hoch 1,59 25

Heller, Tamina 2010 5121 TV Langen W14 Hoch 1,58 26

Rieger, Anna 2009 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W14 Stabhoch 3,31 3

Hennigfeld, Friederike 2009 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W14 Stabhoch 2,80 14

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 Weit 5,24 20

Birg, Josefine 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W14 Kugel 11,91 4

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 Kugel 10,64 30

Birg, Josefine 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W14 Diskus 27,18 20

Bunger, Mia 2009 5420 TSV Gnarrenburg W14 Hammer 24,92 24

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 Speer 40,37 3

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W14 7-Kampf 3.926 1

Bornhardt, Milana 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W14 7-Kampf 3.387 29

von Fintel, Sarah 2009 4516 TV Jahn Schneverdingen W14 Block S/S 2.527 15

Bornhardt, Milana 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W14 Block Lauf 2.494 8

Birg, Josefine 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W14 Block Wurf 2.512 6

Ahl, Josefine 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W14 Block Wurf 2.272 25

Siepmann, Erik 2009 8410 MTV Wittmund M14 100m 11,92 23

Povel, Philipp 2009 1101 LG Braunschweig M14 100m 11,98 29

Diehr, Jaron 2010 2207 MTV Vorsfelde M14 800m 2:08,80 12
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Jancke, Moritz 2009 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M14 800m 2:10,01 15

Euskirchen, Paul 2009 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M14 800m 2:10,39 18

Diehr, Jaron 2010 2207 MTV Vorsfelde M14 3000 m 9:43,20 7

Jancke, Moritz 2009 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M14 3000 m 9:48,86 12

Rekate, Max-Lennart 2009 3246 LG Weserbergland M14 3000 m 9:51,39 14

Förster, Lasse 2010 6602 DSC Oldenburg M14 3000 m 10:17,17 29

Kobmann, Hans 2010 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub M14 5 km Straße 17:42 7

Jancke, Moritz 2009 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M14 5 km Straße 17:46 10

Förster, Lasse 2010 6602 DSC Oldenburg M14 5 km Straße 18:10 18

Just, Jannik 2010 1704 LG Osterode M14 5 km Straße 18:13 19

Euskirchen, Paul 2009 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M14 5 km Straße 18:17 20

Ahrenshop, Henry 2009 4111 SV Nienhagen M14 80 m Hü 11,45 8

Schade, Micah 2009 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen M14 Hoch 1,76 8

Feldmann, Torben 2009 3313 TSV Burgdorf M14 Hoch 1,73 11

Steep, Laurin 2009 4303 MTV Dannenberg M14 Hoch 1,73 12

Siepmann, Erik 2009 8410 MTV Wittmund M14 Hoch 1,70 22

Wigger, Mads 2009 5545 VfL Stade M14 Stabhoch 3,00 23

Ahrenshop, Henry 2009 4111 SV Nienhagen M14 Weit 6,08 6

von Döllen, Julius 2009 6703 TuS Frisia Goldenstedt M14 Weit 5,75 27

von Döllen, Julius 2009 6703 TuS Frisia Goldenstedt M14 Kugel 13,59 8

Plewka, Jan 2010 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt M14 Diskus 40,98 17

Feldmann, Torben 2009 3313 TSV Burgdorf M14 Diskus 38,66 28

Plewka, Jan 2010 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt M14 Hammer 51,32 2

Gansen, Gregor 2009 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim M14 Hammer 45,34 5

Numrich, Christian 2009 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim M14 Hammer 31,42 18

Hoffmann, Lukas 2009 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim M14 Hammer 29,39 19

Vana, Max 2010 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim M14 Hammer 27,05 24

Liebe, Nils 2009 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt M14 Hammer 23,83 30

Albers, Quentin 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M14 Speer 54,91 3

Linschmann, Jan 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M14 Speer 48,86 7

Schade, Micah 2009 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen M14 Speer 44,80 18

Ahrenshop, Henry 2009 4111 SV Nienhagen M14 9-Kampf 4.883 6

Albers, Quentin 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M14 9-Kampf 4.615 21

Feldmann, Torben 2009 3313 TSV Burgdorf M14 9-Kampf 4.577 24

Weppler, Maximilian 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M14 Block S/S 2.706 6

Steep, Laurin 2009 4303 MTV Dannenberg M14 Block S/S 2.692 9

Feldmann, Torben 2009 3313 TSV Burgdorf M14 Block S/S 2.666 12
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Ahrenshop, Henry 2009 4111 SV Nienhagen M14 Block S/S 2.563 25

Dell, Dennis 2009 5123 TV Loxstedt M14 Block Lauf 2.427 6

Weppler, Maximilian 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M14 Block Lauf 2.414 7

Bähr, Lukas 2009 3313 TSV Burgdorf M14 Block Lauf 2.400 10

Ahrenshop, Henry 2009 4111 SV Nienhagen M14 Block Wurf 2.813 1

Albers, Quentin 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M14 Block Wurf 2.709 5

Plewka, Jan 2010 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt M14 Block Wurf 2.598 14

Litau, Milana 2008 5301 SG Osterholzer LA W15 100 m 12,59 30

Kacou, Emma 2009 3407 TUS Bothfeld W15 300 m 41,61 14

Mross, Ida Anna 2009 5322 TV Lilienthal W15 300 m 42,32 27

Lambers, Emma Madita 2008 7201 LC Nordhorn W15 800 m 2:12.72 16

Wittich, Rieke 2010 5413 TSV Bremervörde W15 2000 m 6:53,62 14

Niemeyer, Franka 2008 3523 TSV Gronau W15 2000 m 6:56,08 24

Borth, Florentine 2008 3331 TS Großburgwedel W15 2000 m 7:00,84 30

Niemeyer, Franka 2008 3523 TSV Gronau W15 3000 m 10:42,13 11

Osten, Nova 2008 3355 LG Neustadt Nord W15 3000 m 10:50,77 15

Borth, Florentine 2008 3331 TS Großburgwedel W15 3000 m 11:05,12 27

Schoon, Fenna 2010 8112 SV Großefehn W15 5 km Straße  19:13 9

Pfluger, Talea 2010 8113 Fortuna Wirdum W15 5 km Straße  19:15 10

Osten, Nova 2008 3355 LG Neustadt Nord W15 5 km Straße 19:26 12

Steg, Jette Florentin 2008 3355 LG Neustadt Nord W15 5 km Straße 19:26 13

Niemeyer, Franka 2008 3523 TSV Gronau W15 5 km Straße 19:39 17

Herrmann, Imke 2009 6204 BV Garrel W15 5 km Straße 19:44 19

Borth, Florentine 2008 3331 TS Großburgwedel W15 5 km Straße 19:51 22

Präger, Frederike 2009 3331 TS Großburgwedel W15 5 km Straße 20:04 26

Papendieck, Liv 2008 3331 TS Großburgwedel W15 5 km Straße 20:08 29

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W15 80 m Hü 12,02 26

Faulhaber, Fenja 2008 3805 LG Eimbeckhausen / Messenkamp W15 300 m Hü 47,33 25

Suermann, Leonie 2008 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W15 1.500 m Hindernis 5:31,04 7

Suermann, Sophie 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W15 1.500 m Hindernis 5:33,14 9

Herrmann, Imke 2009 6204 BV Garrel W15 1.500 m Hindernis 5:49,00 18

Eiting, Alena 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf W15 1.500 m Hindernis 6:06,97 27

Bergmann, Zoe Marie 2009 3105 FTSV Jahn Brinkum StG Brinkum-Asendorf WJU16 4 x 100 m 1 49,81 14

Pieper, Friederike 2008 3105 FTSV Jahn Brinkum StG Brinkum-Asendorf WJU16 4 x 100 m 2 49,81 14

Bräuer, Sara 2008 3105 FTSV Jahn Brinkum StG Brinkum-Asendorf WJU16 4 x 100 m 3 49,81 14

Michelmann, Lynn 2008 3101 TSV Asendorf StG Brinkum-Asendorf WJU16 4 x 100 m 4 49,81 14

Ahl, Josefine 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJU16 3 x 800 m 1 7:38,50 7
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Franke, Alia Sophie 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJU16 3 x 800 m 2 7:38,50 7

Bornhardt, Milana 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJU16 3 x 800 m 3 7:38,50 7

Suermann, Sophie 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 3 x 800 m 1 7:42,00 9

Eiting, Alena 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 3 x 800 m 2 7:42,00 9

Suermann, Leonie 2008 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 3 x 800 m 3 7:42,00 9

Wittich, Rieke 2010 5413 TSV Bremervörde WJU16 3 x 800 m 1 7:43,93 10

Diekmann, Lahja 2010 5413 TSV Bremervörde WJU16 3 x 800 m 2 7:43,93 10

Kett, Tamia 2010 5413 TSV Bremervörde WJU16 3 x 800 m 3 7:43,93 10

Evers, Carolin 2008 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W15 Hoch 1,72 2

Stichnoth, Malin 2008 3538 VSV Rössing W15 Hoch 1,68 5

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W15 Hoch 1,67 6

Schröder, Maribell 2008 3327 Garbsener SC W15 Hoch 1,65 8

Sulenski, Malin 2008 5144 TSV Wehdel W15 Hoch 1,61 26

Rieger, Anna 2009 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W15 Stabhoch 3,31 6

Thimm, Julika 2008 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden W15 Stabhoch 3,05 22

Meyer, Paula 2008 6202 TV Cloppenburg W15 Stabhoch 2,85 27

Michelmann, Lynn 2008 3101 TSV Asendorf W15 Weit 5,78 1

Michelmann, Lynn 2008 3101 TSV Asendorf W15 Drei 11,38 8

Nordmeyer, Yfke 2008 3101 TSV Asendorf W15 Drei 11,25 10

Evers, Carolin 2008 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W15 Drei 10,97 16

Niemeyer, Lia 2008 6210 SV Molbergen W15 Drei 10,81 22

Gesch, Lara 2009 3356 TV Lohnde W15 Drei 10,66 27

Jaworski, Jule 2008 2211 VfL Wolfsburg W15 Drei 10,61 30

Hoffmann, Lilli Naja 2008 1850 LG Peiner Land W15 Kugel 13,31 3

Birg, Josefine 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 Kugel 11,91 17

Heinichen, Friederike 2008 1110 TuRa Braunschweig W15 Hammer 49,42 6

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W15 Speer 40,37 13

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode W15 7-Kampf 3.926 1

Evers, Carolin 2008 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W15 7-Kampf 3.727 6

Bandow, Sinya 2009 3327 Garbsener SC WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 1 9.505 22

Geweke, Kimberley 2008 3327 Garbsener SC WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 2 9.505 22

Schröder, Maribell 2008 3327 Garbsener SC WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 3 9.505 22

Birg, Josefine 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 1 9.424 25

Bödeker, Niya 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 2 9.424 25

Schwabe, Charlotte 2010 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 3 9.424 25

Kaltwasser, Emma 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 1 9.412 26

Renner, Anna-Lena 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 2 9.412 26
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Schmees, Svenja 2008 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 3 9.412 26

Evers, Carolin 2008 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr W15 Block S/S 2.776 2

Bornhardt, Milana 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub W15 Block Lauf 2.494 17

Birg, Josefine 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover W15 Block Wurf 2.512 14

Litau, Milana 2008 5301 SG Osterholzer LA W15 Block Wurf 2.501 18

Viole, Caroline Marie 2008 3312 SG Bredenbeck-Holtensen W15 Block Wurf 2.420 30

Kaltwasser, Emma 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 Block-WK Mannschaft 1 11.101 30

Suermann, Leonie 2008 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 Block-WK Mannschaft 2 11.101 30

Suermann, Sophie 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 Block-WK Mannschaft 3 11.101 30

Renner, Anna-Lena 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 Block-WK Mannschaft 4 11.101 30

Eiting, Alena 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU16 Block-WK Mannschaft 5 11.101 30

Klostermann, Leander 2008 7501 SV Quitt Ankum M15 100m 11,43 12

Stephan, Tom 2008 5322 TV Lilienthal M15 3000 m 9:10,78 3

Hundertmark, Lorenz 2008 1614 Einbecker SV M15 3000 m 9:31,97 14

Stephan, Tom 2008 5322 TV Lilienthal M15 5 km Straße 17:01 7

Jancke, Moritz 2008 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M15 5 km Straße 17:46 22

Barth, Samuel 2008 3407 TuS Bothfeld M15 300 m Hü 41,96 14

Hundertmark, Lorenz 2008 1614 Einbecker SV M15 1.500 m Hindernis 4:46,67 13

Kuhl, Fabian 2008 7713 TuS Haren StG Haren-Hesepe MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:07,10 11

Brinkers, Philipp 2008 7718 SV Groß Hesepe StG Haren-Hesepe MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:07,10 11

Klewing, Tobias 2008 7718 SV Groß Hesepe StG Haren-Hesepe MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:07,10 11

Euskirchen, Paul 2009 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:08,74 13

Hersel, Raphael 2008 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:08,74 13

Jancke, Moritz 2009 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:08,74 13

Giemza, Jan 2008 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:31,26 29

Höper, Vincent Henning 2010 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:31,26 29

Kobmann, Hans 2010 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U16 3 x 1000 m 9:31,26 29

Poll, Elias 2008 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen M15 Hoch 1,80 17

Schütte, Mario 2008 3246 LG Weserbergland M15 Hoch 1,80 20

Lück, Jakob 2008 3246 LG Weserbergland M15 Weit 6,38 9

Lück, Jakob 2008 3246 LG Weserbergland M15 Drei 13,47 2

Tzolov, Toncho 2008 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt M15 Drei 12,62 7

Benze, Tarik 2008 3246 LG Weserbergland M15 Drei 12,34 9

Schütte, Mario 2008 3246 LG Weserbergland M15 Drei 11,55 21

Feldmann, Henrik 2008 3313 TSV Burgdorf M15 Kugel 14,43 14

Jahn, Noah-Elias 2008 6703 TuS Frisia Goldenstedt M15 Diskus 48,32 11

Schlingmann, Magnus 2008 7507 TSG Dissen M15 Hammer 45,82 17
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Schmidt, Jonas 2008 3538 VSV Rössing M15 Hammer 39,12 29

Jahn, Noah-Elias 2008 6703 TuS Frisia Goldenstedt M15 9-Kampf 4.839 30

Albers, Quentin 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 9-Kampf Mannschaft 1 13.562 5

Weppler, Maximilian 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 9-Kampf Mannschaft 2 13.562 5

Linschmann, Jan 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 9-Kampf Mannschaft 3 13.562 5

Lück, Jakob 2008 3246 LG Weserbergland M15 Block S/S 2.836 11

Willig, Luca 2008 3541 TKJ Sarstedt M15 Block Lauf 2.443 26

Albers, Quentin 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 1 12.486 8

Weppler, Maximilian 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 2 12.486 8

Linschmann, Jan 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 3 12.486 8

Cherkeh, Leo 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 4 12.486 8

Kulp, Christian 2009 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U16 Block-WK Mannschaft 5 12.486 8

Fischer, Luna 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 200 m 24,88 14

Fischer, Luna 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 400 m 55,20 3

Terhorst, Paula 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 400 m 57,48 14

Schomaker, Malena 2006 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 400 m 57,73 18

Wübben, Mieke 2007 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU18 400 m 58,37 21

Windmöller, Franka 2006 3355 LG Neustadt Nord WJU18 400 m 58,50 23

Terhorst, Paula 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 800 m 2:08,82 4

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 800 m 2:11,82 7

Windmöller, Franka 2006 3355 LG Neustadt Nord WJU18 800 m 2:15,13 21

Schomaker, Malena 2006 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 800 m 2:15,91 29

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 1500 m 4:24,40 3

Wolff López, Anna Malena 2006 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJU18 1500 m 4:35,63 10

Klezath, Annika 2006 7602 OTB Osnabrück WJU18 1500 m 4:41,79 19

Klezath, Annika 2006 7602 OTB Osnabrück WJU18 3000 m 10:13,27 10

Haase, Valeria Elisa 2007 1334 LG Eichsfeld WJU18 3000 m 10:19,43 12

Schulz, Tanya 2007 4620 SV Rosche WJU18 3000 m 10:25,81 20

Schulz, Tanya 2007 4620 SV Rosche WJU18 10 km Straße  38:18 7

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 10 km Straße  38:27 8

Klezath, Annika 2006 7602 OTB Osnabrück WJU18 10 km Straße  39:58 14

Wölfer, Savanna-Sara 2007 3430 TK zu Hannover WJU18 100 m Hü 13,86 6

Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 100 m Hü 14,31 22

Albers, Pia 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 400 m Hü 62,43 6

Viehweger, Leni 2006 7722 VfL Lingen WJU18 400 m Hü 63,73 12

Baumfalk, Inke 2006 8307 VfL Germania Leer WJU18 400 m Hü 64,32 14

Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 400 m Hü 65,04 18
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Falkenstein, Frida 2007 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim WJU18 400 m Hü 66,18 30

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 2.000 m Hindernis 6:39,70 1

Hebel, Neele 2006 3541 TKJ Sarstedt WJU18 2.000 m Hindernis 7:15,09 12

Schüttler, Ella 2007 1332 LG Göttingen WJU18 2.000 m Hindernis 7:16,11 14

Dillmann, Milena 2007 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 2.000 m Hindernis 7:22,81 16

Waldkirch, Charlotte 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 4 x 100 m 1 47,86 7

Fischer, Luna 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 4 x 100 m 2 47,86 7

Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 4 x 100 m 3 47,86 7

Jakob, Thede 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 4 x 100 m 4 47,86 7

Hempen, Hilke 2006 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU18 3 x 800 m 1 7:29,26 8

Frericks, Anna 2006 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU18 3 x 800 m 2 7:29,26 8

Wübben, Mieke 2007 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU18 3 x 800 m 3 7:29,26 8

Ahl, Josefine 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJU18 3 x 800 m 1 7:38,50 16

Franke, Alia Sophie 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJU18 3 x 800 m 2 7:38,50 16

Bornhardt, Milana 2009 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJU18 3 x 800 m 3 7:38,50 16

Suermann, Sophie 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 3 x 800 m 1 7:42,00 18

Eiting, Alena 2009 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 3 x 800 m 2 7:42,00 18

Suermann, Leonie 2008 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 3 x 800 m 3 7:42,00 18

Wittich, Rieke 2010 5413 TSV Bremervörde WJU18 3 x 800 m 1 7:43,93 19

Diekmann, Lahja 2010 5413 TSV Bremervörde WJU18 3 x 800 m 2 7:43,93 19

Kett, Tamia 2010 5413 TSV Bremervörde WJU18 3 x 800 m 3 7:43,93 19

Scheidt, Sophie 2006 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 Hoch 1,76 4

Evers, Carolin 2008 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr WJU18 Hoch 1,72 10

Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 Hoch 1,71 11

Weber, Amira 2006 1850 LG Peiner Land WJU18 Hoch 1,71 13

Oetting, Larissa 2006 5601 LG Kreis Verden WJU18 Hoch 1,68 21

Stichnoth, Malin 2008 3538 VSV Rössing WJU18 Hoch 1,68 23

Funck, Svea 2009 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode WJU18 Hoch 1,67 26

Härke, Klara 2007 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJU18 Stabhoch 3,61 6

Unverzagt, Tanja 2006 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJU18 Stabhoch 3,61 7

Rathmann, Lilly 2007 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJU18 Stabhoch 3,33 22

Rieger, Anna 2009 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJU18 Stabhoch 3,31 23

Anochili, Lena 2007 4211 TSV Eintracht Hittfeld WJU18 Weit 5,93 5

Waldkirch, Charlotte 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 Weit 5,85 7

Michelmann, Lynn 2008 3101 TSV Asendorf WJU18 Weit 5,78 13

Wölfer, Savanna-Sara 2007 3430 TK zu Hannover WJU18 Weit 5,70 27

Bronnert, Antonia 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU18 Drei 11,80 10
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Grimm, Charlotte 2006 7201 LC Nordhorn WJU18 Drei 11,75 11

Michelmann, Lynn 2008 3101 TSV Asendorf WJU18 Drei 11,38 24

Felix, Sydney 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 Drei 11,36 26

Wölfer, Savanna-Sara 2007 3430 TK zu Hannover WJU18 Kugel 13,65 14

Hoffmann, Lilli Naja 2008 1850 LG Peiner Land WJU18 Kugel 13,31 20

Weber, Amira 2006 1850 LG Peiner Land WJU18 Kugel 13,03 30

Schwitters, Heike 2006 8113 Fortuna Wirdum WJU18 Hammer 58,01 7

Heinichen, Friederike 2008 1110 TuRa Braunschweig WJU18 Hammer 49,42 18

Schute, Teresa 2007 7725 LAV Meppen WJU18 Hammer 45,39 28

Wölfer, Savanna-Sara 2007 3430 TK zu Hannover WJU18 Speer 45,54 11

Suhrhoff, Kaja 2006 5144 TSV Wehdel WJU18 Speer 44,06 17

Wölfer, Savanna-Sara 2007 3430 TK zu Hannover WJU18 7-Kampf 5.388 5

Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU18 7-Kampf 4.903 12

Weber, Amira 2006 1850 LG Peiner Land WJU18 7-Kampf 4.782 18

Wübben, Mieke 2007 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 1 11.051 11

Hermes, Mara 2007 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 2 11.051 11

Frericks, Anna 2006 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 3 11.051 11

Goldenstein, Lotte 2006 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 1 9.681 22

Kisser, Angelina 2007 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 2 9.681 22

Krüger, Laura 2006 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 3 9.681 22

Tschirner, Theresa 2006 3436 TuS Wettbergen WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 1 9.629 24

Willbertz, Ilaria 2007 3436 TuS Wettbergen WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 2 9.629 24

Oppermann, Angelina 2007 3436 TuS Wettbergen WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 3 9.629 24

Bikker, Hanna 2008 1101 LG Braunschweig WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 1 9.483 25

Krug, Lilian 2006 1101 LG Braunschweig WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 2 9.483 25

Schulte, Neele Johanna 2006 1101 LG Braunschweig WJU18 7-Kampf-Mannschaft 3 9.483 25

Englmann, Kai Erik 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U18 100 m 11,03 23

Kedzierski, Samuel 2006 3612 TV 87 Stadtoldendorf MJ U18 100 m 11,07 28

Biebl, Paul 2006 3327 Garbsener SC MJ U18 100 m 11,08 29

Englmann, Kai Erik 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U18 200 m 21,92 6

Biebl, Paul 2006 3327 Garbsener SC MJ U18 200 m 22,47 23

Englmann, Kai Erik 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U18 400 m 50,74 22

Pikutzki, Mika 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U18 800 m 1:57,37 20

Hühn, Luke 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U18 1500 m 4:06,27 23

Matthäus, Elias 2006 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U18 3000 m 8:47,89 6

Hühn, Luke 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U18 3000 m 8:52,82 12

Eickhoff, Levin 2007 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U18 3000 m 9:00,15 27
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Hogh-Holub, Benno 2006 1332 LG Göttingen MJ U18 10 km Straße  34:13 13

Busch, Benedict 2006 1332 LG Göttingen MJ U18 400 m Hü 55,08 4

Kluhs, Bela 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U18 400 m Hü 56,63 10

Ulbrich, Lukas 2007 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U18 2.000 m Hindernis 6:30,03 28

Partetzke, Finn 2007 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U18 4 x 100 m 1 44,17 21

Bätzel, Frederik 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U18 4 x 100 m 2 44,17 21

Kluhs, Bela 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U18 4 x 100 m 3 44,17 21

Pikutzki, Mika 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U18 4 x 100 m 4 44,17 21

Stringer, Finnian 2006 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 1 8:22,08 2

Förstner, Simon 2006 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 2 8:22,08 2

Rothaupt, Peter 2006 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 3 8:22,08 2

Baumbach, Michel 2008 1332 LG Göttingen MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 1 8:50,88 14

Hotze, Matthias 2007 1332 LG Göttingen MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 2 8:50,88 14

Hogh-Holub, Benno 2006 1332 LG Göttingen MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 3 8:50,88 14

Klewing, Tobias 2008 7718 SV Groß Hesepe StG Haren-Hesepe MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 1 9:07,10 28

Kuhl, Fabian 2008 7713 TuS Haren StG Haren-Hesepe MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 2 9:07,10 28

Brinkers, Philipp 2008 7718 SV Groß Hesepe StG Haren-Hesepe MJ U18 3 x 1000 m 3 9:07,10 28

Völkel, Nevio 2007 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U18 Hoch 2,06 1

Hoppe, Jason Lee 2006 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr MJ U18 Hoch 2,03 2

Karsten, Julian 2007 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U18 Hoch 1,93 9

Heimann, Dzamal 2007 3430 TK zu Hannover MJ U18 Hoch 1,86 20

Zumsande, Lasse 2007 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen MJ U18 Hoch 1,86 28

Kluhs, Bela 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U18 Hoch 1,85 30

Blüschke, Marcel 2006 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen MJ U18 Weit 6,69 22

Karsten, Julian 2007 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U18 Weit 6,64 28

Michelmann, Leon 2006 3101 TSV Asendorf MJ U18 Drei 13,74 5

Lück, Jakob 2008 3246 LG Weserbergland MJ U18 Drei 13,47 10

Martin, Vincent 2006 3327 Garbsener SC MJ U18 Drei 13,37 12

Hirschner, Matti 2007 3418 Hannover 96 MJ U18 Drei 12,79 19

Tzolov, Toncho 2008 1509 TSV Germania Helmstedt MJ U18 Drei 12,62 22

Zumsande, Lasse 2007 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen MJ U18 Drei 12,54 23

Patzelt, Sebastian 2007 3812 MTV Messenkamp MJ U18 Kugel 14,52 28

Michelmann, Leon 2006 3101 TSV Asendorf MJ U18 Diskus 50,11 9

Numrich, Marius 2006 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim MJ U18 Hammer 67,83 3

Winkelvoss, Ricardo Manuel 2006 1614 Einbecker SV MJ U18 Hammer 59,50 10

Heinelt, Arthur 2007 1614 Einbecker SV MJ U18 Hammer 50,57 16

Meyer, Tilman 2006 4620 SV Rosche MJ U18 Speer 59,97 10



DLV-Bestennadeln 2023 (Platz 1 - 30 DLV-Bestenliste (ohne Senioren-BL)) Stand:  30.01.2024

Name Jg. V-Nr. Verein StG AK Disziplin Staffel Leistung Platz

Bartosch, Paul-Benedikt 2006 5401 LAV Zeven MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.627 8

Hennig, Linus 2007 5401 LAV Zeven MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.627 8

Meyer, Noah Alexander 2007 5401 LAV Zeven MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.627 8

Gebhardt, Mattes 2007 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.365 10

Regner, Mads 2006 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.365 10

Struckmeyer, Lasse 2007 8101 MTV Aurich MJ U18 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.365 10

Jaworski, Nele 2004 2211 VfL Wolfsburg WJU20 100 m 11,78 9

Jaworski, Nele 2004 2211 VfL Wolfsburg WJU20 200 m 23,66 2

Fischer, Luna 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 400 m 55,20 8

Terhorst, Paula 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 400 m 57,48 28

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 800 m 2:07,41 4

Terhorst, Paula 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 800 m 2:08,82 9

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 800 m 2:11,82 14

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 1500 m 4:22,02 4

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 1500 m 4:24,40 9

Wolff López, Anna Malena 2006 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub WJU20 1500 m 4:35,63 23

Hinrichs, Sophie 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 1500 m 4:36,86 27

Klezath, Annika 2006 7602 OTB Osnabrück WJU20 3000 m 10:13,27 28

Schulz, Tanya 2007 4620 SV Rosche WJU20 5000 m 18:01,58 23

Klezath, Annika 2006 7602 OTB Osnabrück WJU20 5000 m 18:05,22 24

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 10 km Straße  36:38 5

Schulz, Tanya 2007 4620 SV Rosche WJU20 10 km Straße  38:18 16

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 10 km Straße  38:27 17

Schumacher, Gesa 2004 5601 LG Kreis Verden WJU20 10 km Straße  39:39 29

Bartz, Mayleen 2005 5545 VfL Stade WJU20 100 m Hü 14,21 12

Schmidt, Merle 2005 5545 VfL Stade WJU20 400 m Hü 61,82 13

Albers, Pia 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 400 m Hü 62,43 16

Kerl, Felina 2005 1612 TSV Germania Dassensen WJU20 400 m Hü 63,63 23

Viehweger, Leni 2006 7722 VfL Lingen WJU20 400 m Hü 63,73 24

Amaadacho, Maryam 2005 3327 Garbsener SC WJU20 400 m Hü 64,05 28

Baumfalk, Inke 2006 8307 VfL Germania Leer WJU20 400 m Hü 64,32 30

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 2.000 m Hindernis 6:26,14 2

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 2.000 m Hindernis 6:39,70 3

Hebel, Neele 2006 3541 TKJ Sarstedt WJU20 2.000 m Hindernis 7:15,09 25

Schüttler, Ella 2007 1332 LG Göttingen WJU20 2.000 m Hindernis 7:16,11 28

Waldkirch, Charlotte 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 4 x 100 m 1 47,86 18

Fischer, Luna 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 4 x 100 m 2 47,86 18
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Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 4 x 100 m 3 47,86 18

Jakob, Thede 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 4 x 100 m 4 47,86 18

Terhorst, Paula 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 3 x 800 m 1 6:37,58 1

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 3 x 800 m 2 6:37,58 1

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 3 x 800 m 3 6:37,58 1

Haase, Valeria Elisa 2007 1334 LG Eichsfeld WJU20 3 x 800 m 1 7:14,72 13

Schild, Jael 2007 1334 LG Eichsfeld WJU20 3 x 800 m 2 7:14,72 13

Wüstefeld, Helena 2005 1334 LG Eichsfeld WJU20 3 x 800 m 3 7:14,72 13

Sawinski, Anouk 2007 4423 LG Lüneburg WJU20 3 x 800 m 1 7:27,72 21

Völzke, Swantje 2005 4423 LG Lüneburg WJU20 3 x 800 m 2 7:27,72 21

Boese, Lisanne 2005 4423 LG Lüneburg WJU20 3 x 800 m 3 7:27,72 21

Hempen, Hilke 2006 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU20 3 x 800 m 1 7:29,26 22

Frericks, Anna 2006 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU20 3 x 800 m 2 7:29,26 22

Wübben, Mieke 2007 7739 LG Emstal Dörpen WJU20 3 x 800 m 3 7:29,26 22

Reker, Mathilda 2005 6602 DSC Oldenburg StG FRIED - OL - MEL WJU20 3 x 800 m 1 7:31,06 23

Malek, Fenja 2004 6602 DSC Oldenburg StG FRIED - OL - MEL WJU20 3 x 800 m 2 7:31,06 23

Grebe, Marei 2006 6602 DSC Oldenburg StG FRIED - OL - MEL WJU20 3 x 800 m 3 7:31,06 23

Scheidt, Sophie 2006 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 Hoch 1,76 9

Evers, Carolin 2008 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr WJU20 Hoch 1,72 16

Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 Hoch 1,71 17

Weber, Amira 2006 1850 LG Peiner Land WJU20 Hoch 1,71 22

Härke, Klara 2007 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJU20 Stabhoch 3,61 11

Unverzagt, Tanja 2006 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WJU20 Stabhoch 3,61 12

Anochili, Lena 2007 4211 TSV Eintracht Hittfeld WJU20 Weit 5,93 16

Waldkirch, Charlotte 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 Weit 5,85 25

Ludwig, Sophia 2004 3418 Hannover 96 WJU20 Drei 12,52 5

Plesse, Meret Marie 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 Drei 12,01 17

Bronnert, Antonia 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WJU20 Drei 11,80 26

Grimm, Charlotte 2006 7201 LC Nordhorn WJU20 Drei 11,75 27

Globke, Celina Sophie 2004 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 Kugel 11,85 26

Stahl, Nele Lauryn 2005 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. WJU20 Diskus 40,61 22

Hundertmark, Lara 2004 1614 Einbecker SV WJU20 Hammer 60,27 2

Schwitters, Heike 2006 8113 Fortuna Wirdum WJU20 Hammer 48,58 17

Lahrs, Christina 2004 5144 TSV Wehdel WJU20 Speer 53,25 2

Alipoé, Jeanne 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WJU20 7-Kampf 4.959 11

Amofa, Bernice 2005 5545 VfL Stade WJU20 7-Kampf 4.449 20

Zirbus, Milian 2005 7609 LG Osterode MJ U20 100 m 10,55 6
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Borchardt, Fabio 2004 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U20 200 m 22,05 29

Borchardt, Fabio 2004 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U20 100 m 10,89 30

Finke, Thorben 2004 7734 SV Sigiltra Sögel MJ U20 200 m 21,43 3

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 200 m 21,61 5

Husemann, Max 2005 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 200 m 21,65 10

Zirbus, Milian 2005 7609 LG Osterode MJ U20 200 m 21,73 11

Englmann, Kai Erik 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 200 m 21,92 21

Quarata, Louis 2004 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 400 m 46,84 1

Kroll, Florian 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 400 m 47,55 6

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 400 m 47,82 10

Finke, Thorben 2004 7734 SV Sigiltra Sögel MJ U20 400 m 48,13 11

Husemann, Max 2005 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 400 m 48,14 12

Kalies, Tim 2004 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U20 800 m 1:51,88 9

Kalies, Tim 2004 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U20 1500 m 3:45,89 1

Schnaars, Floyd Luca 2004 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U20 1500 m 3:56,55 17

Kulgemeyer, Jonas 2004 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 1500 m 3:57,26 23

Schnaars, Floyd Luca 2004 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U20 3000 m 8:32,60 15

Kulgemeyer, Jonas 2004 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 3000 m 8:34,40 17

Matthäus, Elias 2006 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U20 3000 m 8:47,89 30

Schnaars, Floyd Luca 2004 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U20 5000 m 14:54,77 8

Kulgemeyer, Jonas 2004 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 5000 m 15:09,83 12

Diettrich, Bela 2004 6617 LC Wechloy MJ U20 5000 m 15:26,76 15

Illiger, Louis 2005 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub MJ U20 10000 m 36:09,15 3

Kulgemeyer, Jonas 2004 7602 OTB Osnabrück MJ U20 10 km Straße  32:20 12

Diettrich, Bela 2004 6617 LC Wechloy MJ U20 10 km Straße  33:14 23

Funck, Mika 2004 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode MJ U20 100 m Hü 14,71 24

Stein, Ole 2004 5144 TSV Wehdel MJ U20 100 m Hü 15,00 27

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 400 m Hü 52,52 4

Schubert, Felix 2004 5601 LG Kreis Verden MJ U20 2.000 m Hindernis 6:47,74 20

Englmann, Kai Erik 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 100 m 1 42,42 8

Husemann, Max 2005 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 100 m 2 42,42 8

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 100 m 3 42,42 8

Woithe, Moritz 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim MJ U20 4 x 100 m 4 42,42 8

Crystalla, Elias 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 4 x 100 m 1 42,86 11

Kroll, Florian 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 4 x 100 m 2 42,86 11

Bätzel, Frederik 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 4 x 100 m 3 42,86 11

Pikutzki, Mika 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 4 x 100 m 4 42,86 11
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Partetzke, Finn 2007 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 4 x 400 m 1 3:37,53 16

Kluhs, Bela 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 4 x 400 m 2 3:37,53 16

Bätzel, Frederik 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 4 x 400 m 3 3:37,53 16

Pikutzki, Mika 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 4 x 400 m 4 3:37,53 16

Stringer, Finnian 2006 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 1 8:00,47 11

Rothaupt, Peter 2006 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 2 8:00,47 11

Schnaars, Floyd Luca 2004 5322 TV Lilienthal MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 3 8:00,47 11

Pikutzki, Mika 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 1 8:19,74 20

Jeschke, Henning 2005 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 2 8:19,74 20

Apel, Matthias 2008 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 3 x 1000 m 3 8:19,74 20

von Zitzewitz, Niklas 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U20 Hoch 2,07 3

Völkel, Nevio 2007 7609 LG Osnabrück MJ U20 Hoch 2,06 8

Hoppe, Jason Lee 2006 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr MJ U20 Hoch 2,03 9

Karsten, Julian 2007 2211 VfL Wolfsburg MJ U20 Hoch 1,93 22

Buchberger, Jonas 2004 6602 DSC Oldenburg MJ U20 Hoch 1,92 26

Michelmann, Leon 2006 3101 TSV Asendorf MJ U20 Drei 13,74 18

Lück, Jakob 2008 3246 LG Weserbergland MJ U20 Drei 13,47 26

Martin, Vincent 2006 3327 Garbsener SC MJ U20 Drei 13,37 28

Wendland, Lukas 2004 4642 LG Hanstedt/Suderburg/Wellend. MJ U20 Kugel 16,74 7

Wendland, Lukas 2004 4642 LG Hanstedt/Suderburg/Wellend. MJ U20 Diskus 47,90 18

Numrich, Marius 2006 1617 SVG GW Bad Gandersheim MJ U20 Hammer 60,92 7

Hundertmark, Lennart 2005 1614 Einbecker SV MJ U20 Hammer 55,69 10

Winkelvoss, Ricardo Manuel 2006 1614 Einbecker SV MJ U20 Hammer 49,60 14

Wendland, Lukas 2004 4642 LG Hanstedt/Suderburg/Wellend. MJ U20 Hammer 48,32 17

Funck, Mika 2004 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode MJ U20 Speer 60,86 9

Tsoleridis, Lukas 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover MJ U20 Speer 60,12 12

Prepens, Torben 2004 6202 TV Cloppenburg MJ U20 Speer 55,79 23

Funck, Mika 2004 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.985 7

Prepens, Torben 2004 6202 TV Cloppenburg MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.956 8

Stein, Ole 2004 5144 TSV Wehdel MJ U20 10-Kampf 6.563 10

Prepens, Talea 2001 6202 TV Cloppenburg WU23 100 m 11,44 5

Jaworski, Nele 2004 2211 VfL Wolfsburg WU23 100 m 11,78 19

Prepens, Talea 2001 6202 TV Cloppenburg WU23 200 m 23,36 1

Jaworski, Nele 2004 2211 VfL Wolfsburg WU23 200 m 23,66 3

Fischer, Luna 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 400 m 55,20 15

Kolbe, Smilla 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 400 m 55;66 21

Kolbe, Smilla 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 800 m 2:04,60 8
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Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 800 m 2:07,41 14

Terhorst, Paula 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 800 m 2:08,82 22

Gebauer, Anne 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 800 m 2:09,64 24

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 1500 m 4:22,02 11

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 1500 m 4:24,40 20

Kolbe, Smilla 2010 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 1500 m 4:25,74 23

Stahl, Jasmina 2002 3418 Hannover 96 WU23 1500 m 4:28,94 29

Stahl, Jasmina 2002 3418 Hannover 96 WU23 5000 m 16:09,45 6

Heide, Paula 2003 4435 Lüneburger SV WU23 5000 m 17:16,07 27

Stahl, Jasmina 2002 3418 Hannover 96 WU23 10.000 m 33:39,62 2

Heymann, Nele 2003 7713 TUS Haren WU23 10 km Straße  34:55 11

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 10 km Straße  36:38 20

Stahl, Jasmina 2002 3418 Hannover 96 WU23 Halbmarathon 1:15:27 4

Paul, Johanna 2003 3418 Hannover 96 WU23 100 m Hü 13,74 11

Amaadacho, Yasmin 2003 3327 Garbsener SC WU23 400 m Hü 60;36 15

Schmidt, Merle 2005 5545 VfL Stade WU23 400 m Hü 61,82 23

Albers, Pia 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 400 m Hü 62,43 28

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 3.000 m Hindernis 9:54,05 8

Jerkovic, Lea 2001 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr WU23 3.000 m Hindernis 11:17,77 12

Waldkirch, Charlotte 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 4 x 100 m 1 47,86 28

Fischer, Luna 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 4 x 100 m 2 47,86 28

Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 4 x 100 m 3 47,86 28

Jakob, Thede 2006 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 4 x 100 m 4 47,86 28

Terhorst, Paula 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 3 x 800 m 1 6:37,58 1

Miller, Lera 2007 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 3 x 800 m 2 6:37,58 1

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 3 x 800 m 3 6:37,58 1

Haase, Valeria Elisa 2007 1334 LG Eichsfeld WU23 3 x 800 m 1 7:14,72 19

Schild, Jael 2007 1334 LG Eichsfeld WU23 3 x 800 m 2 7:14,72 19

Wüstefeld, Helena 2005 1334 LG Eichsfeld WU23 3 x 800 m 3 7:14,72 19

Sawinski, Anouk 2007 4423 LG Lüneburg WU23 3 x 800 m 1 7:27,72 29

Völzke, Swantje 2005 4423 LG Lüneburg WU23 3 x 800 m 2 7:27,72 29

Boese, Lisanne 2005 4423 LG Lüneburg WU23 3 x 800 m 3 7:27,72 29

Moll, Ida 2003 8307 VfL Germania Leer WU23 3 x 800 m 1 7:28,54 30

Bock, Lea Sophie 2004 8307 VfL Germania Leer WU23 3 x 800 m 2 7:28,54 30

Frerichs, Aiske 2003 8307 VfL Germania Leer WU23 3 x 800 m 3 7:28,54 30

Scheidt, Sophie 2006 6206 VfL Löningen WU23 Hoch 1,76 15

Evers, Carolin 2008 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr WU23 Hoch 1,72 26
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Humphrey, Karla 2007 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 Hoch 1,71 29

Härke, Klara 2007 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WU23 Stabhoch 3,61 22

Unverzagt, Tanja 2006 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden WU23 Stabhoch 3,61 23

Ludwig, Sophia 2004 3418 Hannover 96 WU23 Drei 12,52 13

Plesse, Meret Marie 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 Drei 12,01 28

Leigers, Nadine 2002 7729 SC Osterbrock WU23 Kugel 14,30 12

Prepens, Talea 2001 6202 TV Cloppenburg WU23 Kugel 13,72 19

Wedig, Inga 2003 5601 LG Kreis Verden WU23 Kugel 13,40 25

Lücht, Merle 2003 7740 LG Papenburg/Aschendorf WU23 Diskus 44,20 28

Hundertmark, Lara 2004 1614 Einbecker SV WU23 Hammer 60,27 4

Schwitters, Heike 2006 8113 Fortuna Wirdum WU23 Hammer 48,58 24

Zierau, Catheleen 2001 4316 SV Gartow WU23 Hammer 47,42 30

Lahrs, Christina 2004 5144 TSV Wehdel WU23 Speer 53,25 4

Quednau, Veronique 2003 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. WU23 Speer 49,64 9

Alipoé, Jeanne 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover WU23 7-Kampf 4.959 28

Zirbus, Milian 2005 7609 LG Osterode M U23 100 m 10,55 17

Morawietz, Tobias 2003 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M U23 100 m 10,57 21

Morawietz, Tobias 2003 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M U23 200 m 21,26 8

Finke, Thorben 2004 7734 SV Sigiltra Sögel M U23 200 m 21,43 16

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 200 m 21,61 22

Husemann, Max 2005 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 200 m 21,65 30

Quarata, Louis 2004 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M U23 400 m 46,84 3

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 400 m 47,21 6

Kroll, Florian 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 400 m 47,55 13

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 400 m 47,82 20

Finke, Thorben 2004 7734 SV Sigiltra Sögel M U23 400 m 48,13 23

Husemann, Max 2005 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 400 m 48,14 25

Kalies, Tim 2004 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub M U23 800 m 1:51,88 26

de Vries, Jan 2002 6602 DSC Oldenburg M U23 1000 m 2:35,69 17

Tanner, Jan Luca 2002 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 1000 m 2:36,25 20

Eickhoff, Levin 2007 5322 TV Lilienthal M U23 1000 m 2:37,24 23

Geffert, Elias 2005 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 1000 m 2:38,27 27

Kalies, Tim 2004 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub M U23 1500 m 3:45,89 6

Ebel, Felix 2003 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft M U23 3000 m 8:17,52 6

Schnaars, Floyd Luca 2004 5322 TV Lilienthal M U23 3000 m 8:32,60 25

Kulgemeyer, Jonas 2004 7602 OTB Osnabrück M U23 3000 m 8:34,40 27

Förster, Tom 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig M U23 5000 m 13:53,71 2
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Ebel, Felix 2003 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft M U23 5000 m 14:23,23 5

Schnaars, Floyd Luca 2004 5322 TV Lilienthal M U23 5000 m 14:54,77 22

Förster, Tom 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig M U23 10000 m 28:41,02 1

Ebel, Felix 2003 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft M U23 10000 m 29:43,44 4

Tabert, Philipp 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 10000 m 31:13,01 11

Schierding, Nick 2001 1101 LG Braunschweig M U23 10000 m 34:29,50 19

Illiger, Louis 2005 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub M U23 10000 m 36:09,15 22

Förster, Tom 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig M U23 10 km Straße  28:59 1

Ebel, Felix 2003 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft M U23 10 km Straße  30:30 7

Tabert, Philipp 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 10 km Straße  30:47 9

Dietrich, Mattis 2001 4435 Lüneburger SV M U23 10 km Straße  31:32 22

Förster, Tom 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig M U23 Halbmarathon 1:04:11 1

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 110 m Hü 14,06 4

Gordon, Jordan 2002 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 400 m Hü 51,90 6

Thömmes, Samuel Malte 2002 4129 LG UnterlüßFaßbergOldendorf M U23 400 m Hü 51,90 7

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 400 m Hü 52,52 9

Gordon, Jason 2003 7602 OTB Osnabrück M U23 400 m Hü 54,31 20

Englmann, Kai Erik 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 100 m 1 42,42 17

Husemann, Max 2005 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 100 m 2 42,42 17

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 100 m 3 42,42 17

Woithe, Moritz 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 100 m 4 42,42 17

Crystalla, Elias 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 4 x 100 m 1 42,86 19

Kroll, Florian 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 4 x 100 m 2 42,86 19

Bätzel, Frederik 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 4 x 100 m 3 42,86 19

Pikutzki, Mika 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 4 x 100 m 4 42,86 19

Wübker, Jakob 2004 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 4 x 100 m 1 43,07 25

Salifou, Fawzane 2001 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 4 x 100 m 2 43,07 25

Borchardt, Fabio 2004 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 4 x 100 m 3 43,07 25

Baaske, Armin 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 4 x 100 m 4 43,07 25

Woithe, Moritz 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 400 m 1 3:19,00 3

Englmann, Kai Erik 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 400 m 2 3:19,00 3

Köse, Enes-Maurice 2003 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 400 m 3 3:19,00 3

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim M U23 4 x 400 m 4 3:19,00 3

Partetzke, Finn 2007 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 4 x 400 m 1 3:37,53 26

Kluhs, Bela 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 4 x 400 m 2 3:37,53 26

Bätzel, Frederik 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 4 x 400 m 3 3:37,53 26

Pikutzki, Mika 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 4 x 400 m 4 3:37,53 26
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Stringer, Finnian 2006 5322 TV Lilienthal M U23 3 x 1000 m 1 8:00,47 20

Rothaupt, Peter 2006 5322 TV Lilienthal M U23 3 x 1000 m 2 8:00,47 20

Schnaars, Floyd Luca 2004 5322 TV Lilienthal M U23 3 x 1000 m 3 8:00,47 20

Bai, Alexander 2001 4210 MTV Hanstedt M U23 Hoch 2,14 1

von Zitzewitz, Niklas 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 Hoch 2,07 8

Völkel, Nevio 2007 7609 LG Osnabrück M U23 Hoch 2,06 13

Hoppe, Jason Lee 2006 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr M U23 Hoch 2,03 15

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Stabhoch 5,00 17

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Weit 7,19 20

Michelmann, Leon 2006 3101 TSV Asendorf M U23 Drei 13,74 25

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Kugel 15,02 19

Lange, Hannes 2003 3822 SG Rodenberg M U23 Kugel 14,88 22

Wendland, Lukas 2004 4642 LG Hanstedt/Suderburg/Wellend. M U23 Kugel 14,31 26

Lange, Hannes 2003 3822 SG Rodenberg M U23 Diskus 50,54 12

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Diskus 44,45 30

Schaper, Torben 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 Hammer 64,27 5

Strohschneider, Paul Richard 2003 7507 TSG Dissen M U23 Hammer 44,18 25

Heidelberg, Julius 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 Speer 63,08 15

Funck, Mika 2004 4520 TV Jahn Walsrode M U23 Speer 60,86 22

Tsoleridis, Lukas 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover M U23 Speer 60,12 26

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 10-Kampf 8.190 1

Karsten, Maximilian 2003 2211 VfL Wolfsburg M U23 10-Kampf 7.359 8

Hast, Thorben 2001 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 10-Kampf 6.928 13

Ifrim, Christian 2003 3418 Hannover 96 M U23 10-Kampf 6.797 15

Prepens, Talea 2001 6202 TV Cloppenburg Fr 100 m 11,44 15

Prepens, Talea 2001 6202 TV Cloppenburg Fr 200 m 23,36 6

Kramer, Pernilla 1996 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Fr 200 m 23,80 24

Thiel, Luna 1999 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Fr 400 m 52,85 8

Spelmeyer-Preuß, Ruth Sophia 1990 6604 VfL Oldenburg Fr 400 m 53,53 15

Kramer, Pernilla 1996 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Fr 400 m 54,16 29

Pingpank, Svenja 1996 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 1500 m 4:21,80 28

Pingpank, Svenja 1996 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 3000 m 9:08,21 3

Pingpank, Svenja 1996 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 5000 m 15:44,34 8

Stahl, Jasmina 2002 3418 Hannover 96 Fr 5000 m 16:09,45 15

Jacobitz, Esther 1997 3430 TK zu Hannover Fr 5000 m 16:15,94 18

Hendel, Kristina 1996 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 5000 m 16:26,99 26

Pingpank, Svenja 1996 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 10.000 m 33:17,82 7
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Stahl, Jasmina 2002 3418 Hannover 96 Fr 10.000 m 33:39,62 9

Saathoff, Katharina 2000 1109 Braunschweiger Laufclub Fr 10.000 m 34:18,74 12

Mense, Tatjana 2000 5322 TV Lilienthal Fr 10.000 m 36:16,59 27

Nitschke, Christin 1993 3312 SG Bredenbeck-Holtensen Fr 10.000 m 37:04,74 29

Hendel, Kristina 1996 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 5 km Straße 15:59 3

Hendel, Kristina 1996 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 10 km Straße  32:26 6

Jacobitz, Esther 1997 3430 TK zu Hannover Fr 10 km Straße  33:44 19

Pingpank, Svenja 1996 3459 Hannover Athletics Fr 10 km Straße  33:50 23

Jacobitz, Esther 1997 3430 TK zu Hannover Fr Halbmarathon 1:12:53 11

Stahl, Jasmina 2002 3418 Hannover 96 Fr Halbmarathon 1:15:27 19

Huwatscheck, Lisa 1991 3418 Hannover 96 Fr Halbmarathon 1:16:09 26

Huwatscheck, Lisa 1991 3418 Hannover 96 Fr Marathon 2:36:17 12

Jacobitz, Esther 1997 3430 TK zu Hannover Fr Marathon 2:37:00 13

Paul, Johanna 2003 3418 Hannover 96 Fr 100 m Hü 13,74 22

Ahrens, Lea 1998 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 400 m Hü 58,82 13

Amaadacho, Yasmin 2003 3327 Garbsener SC Fr 400 m Hü 60,36 28

Hinrichs, Carolin 2004 6206 VfL Löningen Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 9:54,05 4

Palmowski, Jana 1988 3847 VfL Bückeburg Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 11:04,87 24

Jerkovic, Lea 2001 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr Fr 3.000 m Hindernis 11:17,77 27

Bätzel, Marlene 2005 7609 LG Osnabrück Fr 4 x 400 m 1 4:11,52 18

Rohling, Jana 2002 7609 LG Osnabrück Fr 4 x 400 m 2 4:11,52 18

Boettcher, Merle 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück Fr 4 x 400 m 3 4:11,52 18

Gründel, Nina 2000 7609 LG Osnabrück Fr 4 x 400 m 4 4:11,52 18

Onnen, Imke 1994 3418 Hannover 96 Fr Hoch 1,91 3

Roloff, Annika 1991 3607 MTV 49 Holzminden Fr Stabhoch 4,20 7

Homeier, Merle 1999 1332 LG Göttingen Fr Weit 6,56 6

Eckhardt-Noack, Neele 1992 1332 LG Göttingen Fr Drei 13,96 2

Wittmann, Kira 2000 1332 LG Göttingen Fr Drei 13,91 3

Kellner, Julia 2000 1332 LG Göttingen Fr Drei 12,78 18

Leigers, Nadine 2002 7729 SC Osterbrock Fr Kugel 14,30 26

Hundertmark, Lara 2004 1614 Einbecker SV Fr Hammer 60,27 8

van Amerom, Cathinca 1996 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr Hammer 55,63 23

Quednau, Veronique 2003 3388 Rukeli Trollmann e. V. Fr Speer 49,64 19

Schmidt, Ann-Kathrin 1996 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 12.195 9

Zalewski, Laura 2001 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 12.195 9

Pisoke, Nathalie 2003 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 12.195 9

Kettler, Mia 2003 7722 VfL Lingen Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 10.952 15
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Böttcher, Anna 2003 7722 VfL Lingen Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 10.952 15

Ivanov, Ksenia 2006 7722 VfL Lingen Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 10.952 15

Hammann, Winona 2001 6601 BTB Oldenburg Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 10.658 17

Schröder, Lisa 1996 6601 BTB Oldenburg Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 10.658 17

Petersen-Feddersen, Linn 2003 6601 BTB Oldenburg Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 10.658 17

Jordan, Tabitha 1999 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 9.516 26

Schumann, Mira 2003 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 9.516 26

Gottwaldt, Lina 2005 1101 LG Braunschweig Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 9.516 26

Zybur, Lea 2001 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 1 9.503 27

Görlitz, Annica 1998 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 2 9.503 27

Jaedicke, Jessica 2000 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Fr 7-Kampf Mannschaft 3 9.503 27

Brönnecke, Sigute 1965 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Fr 5000 m Bahngehen 27:07,60 7

Friedrich, Ilka 1971 2129 Laufclub BlueLiner Fr 5000 m Bahngehen 33:40,17 25

Klose, Gudrun 1966 6627 Team Laufrausch Oldenburg Fr 5000 m Bahngehen 34:12,10 29

Brönnecke, Sigute 1965 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Fr 10 km Str.Gehen  57:08 11

Klose, Gudrun 1966 6627 Team Laufrausch Oldenburg Fr 10 km Str.Gehen 1:08:51 25

Klose, Gudrun 1966 6627 Team Laufrausch Oldenburg Fr 20 km Str.Gehen 2:16:46 9

Köhler, Renate 1949 6529 Delmenhorster TV Fr 20 km Str.Gehen 2:48:04 16

Almas, Deniz 1997 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 100 m 10,29 11

Morawietz, Tobias 2003 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 200 m 21,26 20

Dammermann, Fabian 1997 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 400 m 46,31 6

Quarata, Louis 2004 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 400 m 46,84 12

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 400 m 47,21 18

Kroll, Florian 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 400 m 47,55 30

Oberbeck, Luis 1999 1332 LG Göttingen Mä 800 m 1:46,35 3

Pingpank, Maximilian 1999 3459 Hannover Athletics Mä 800 m 1:49,94 27

Dieterich, Max 1999 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 1500 m 3:43,83 23

Pingpank, Maximilian 1999 3459 Hannover Athletics Mä 1500 m 3:44,02 24

Pingpank, Maximilian 1999 3459 Hannover Athletics Mä 3000 m 8:12,35 10

Ebel, Felix 2003 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft Mä 3000 m 8:17,52 22

Förster, Tom 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 5000 m 13:53,71 12

Ebel, Felix 2003 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft Mä 5000 m 14:23,23 29

Förster, Tom 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 10000 m 28:41,02 6

Ebel, Felix 2003 8208 Emder Laufgemeinschaft Mä 10000 m 29:43,44 15

Nadeborn, Felix 1997 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 10000 m 30:18,52 21

Tabert, Philipp 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 5 km Straße 14:51 2

Meier, Karsten 1991 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 5 km Straße 14:55 29
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Förster, Tom 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 10 km Straße  28:59 10

Pfeiffer, Hendrik 1993 3430 TK zu Hannover Mä 10 km Straße  29:06 13

Hendel, Sebastian 1995 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 10 km Straße  30:11 28

Hendel, Sebastian 1995 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä Halbmarathon 1:01:52 6

Pfeiffer, Hendrik 1993 3430 TK zu Hannover Mä Halbmarathon 1:02:57 8

Förster, Tom 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä Halbmarathon 1:04:11 10

Karsch, Dustin 1992 7602 OTB Osnabrück Mä Halbmarathon 1:06:36 22

Pfeiffer, Hendrik 1993 3430 TK zu Hannover Mä Marathon 2:08:48 6

Hendel, Sebastian 1995 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä Marathon 2:10:14 8

Schwippel, Tim-Niklas 1995 4513 MTV Soltau Mä Marathon 2:23:59 30

Weber, Felix 1987 1194 sportTREND Ultralaufteam BS Mä 100 km 6:52:48 1

Leuze, Marcel 1986 1194 sportTREND Ultralaufteam BS Mä 100 km 8:21:28 8

Thiede, Philipp 1983 4319 IGAS Wendland Mä 100 km 9:03:36 21

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 110 m Hü 14,06 6

Gordon, Jordan 2002 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 400 m Hü 51,90 12

Thömmes, Samuel Malte 2002 4129 LG UnterlüßFaßbergOldendorf Mä 400 m Hü 51,90 13

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 400 m Hü 52,52 15

Vennemann, Linus 2000 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3.000 m Hindernis 9:06,54 19

Huhtakangas, Nils 1999 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3.000 m Hindernis 9:24,43 23

Salifou, Fawzane 2001 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 4 x 100 m 1 41,71 17

Wolters, Robert 1996 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 4 x 100 m 2 41,71 17

Borchardt, Fabio 2004 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 4 x 100 m 3 41,71 17

Baaske, Armin 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 4 x 100 m 4 41,71 17

Kroll, Florian 2004 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 4 x 400 m 1 3:16,54 7

Dammermann, Fabian 1997 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 4 x 400 m 2 3:16,54 7

Rohling, André 2000 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 4 x 400 m 3 3:16,54 7

Siemer, Erik 2000 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 4 x 400 m 4 3:16,54 7

Woithe, Moritz 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 4 x 400 m 1 3:19,00 9

Englmann, Kai Erik 2006 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 4 x 400 m 2 3:19,00 9

Köse, Enes-Maurice 2003 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 4 x 400 m 3 3:19,00 9

Kaluza, Niclas Jan 2004 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 4 x 400 m 4 3:19,00 9

Siemer, Erik 2000 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 1 7:40,06 19

Rohling, André 2000 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 2 7:40,06 19

Pikutzki, Mika 2006 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä 3 x 1000 m 3 7:40,06 19

Bai, Alexander 2001 4210 MTV Hanstedt Mä Hoch 2,14 5

von Zitzewitz, Niklas 2005 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä Hoch 2,07 14

Völkel, Nevio 2007 7609 LG Osnabrück Mä Hoch 2,06 20
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Hoppe, Jason Lee 2006 3120 LC Hansa Stuhr Mä Hoch 2,03 25

Diakité, Malik 2000 3418 Hannover 96 Mä Weit 7,58 10

Lange, Hannes 2003 3822 SG Rodenberg Mä Diskus 50,54 26

Schaper, Torben 2002 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä Hammer 64,27 8

Matterne, Casimir 1999 3418 Hannover 96 Mä Speer 74,47 7

Schulz, Marco 1998 3822 SG Rodenberg Mä 5-Kampf 3.155 5

Kulp, Jonathan 1997 1332 LG Göttingen Mä 5-Kampf 3.035 6

Geweke, Holger 1975 3356 TV Lohnde Mä 5-Kampf 2.990 7

Brockhoff, Leonard 2005 6529 Delmenhorster TV Mä 5-Kampf 2.748 15

Lange, Gustav 2001 4614 SC Kirchweyhe und Westerweyhe Mä 5-Kampf 2.573 19

Meyer, Nils-Henrik 1997 5401 LAV Zeven Mä 5-Kampf 2.451 26

Corleis, Jannes-Heinrich 2004 5401 LAV Zeven Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 6.383 8

Dohrmann, Janik 1999 5401 LAV Zeven Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 6.383 8

Meyer, Nils-Henrik 1997 5401 LAV Zeven Mä 5-Kampf Mannschaft 6.383 8

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 8.190 5

Hülsiggensen, Fynn 1998 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 7.376 16

Karsten, Maximilian 2003 2211 VfL Wolfsburg Mä 10-Kampf 7.359 18

Hast, Thorben 2001 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 7.090 26

Ifrim, Cristian 2003 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 6.797 28

Rozok, Tyl 1999 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf 6.768 29

Ifrim, Cristian 2003 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 21.231 1

Meyer, Marcel 2001 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 21.231 1

Rozok, Tyl 1999 3418 Hannover 96 Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 21.231 1

Frank, Niklas 1998 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.274 9

Küch, Benjamin 1996 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.274 9

Rethfeldt, Tim 1998 3419 VfL Eintracht Hannover Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 13.274 9

Bennewitz, Nick 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 12.908 10

Gillner, Jonas 2002 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 12.908 10

Gottwaldt, Torben 2003 1101 LG Braunschweig Mä 10-Kampf Mannschaft 12.908 10

Ritzenhoff, Andreas 1967 6601 BTB Oldenburg Mä 20 km Str. Gehen 2:07:59 20

Krüger, Reinhard 1960 3529 Eintracht Hildesheim Mä 20 km Str. Gehen 2:11:37 22

Flügel, Finn-Laurence 2002 1332 LG Göttingen Mixed 4 x 400 m 1 3:36,26 10

Gross, Beatrix 2002 1332 LG Göttingen Mixed 4 x 400 m 2 3:36,26 10

Lange, Clara 1999 1332 LG Göttingen Mixed 4 x 400 m 3 3:36,26 10

Oberbeck, Luis 1999 1332 LG Göttingen Mixed 4 x 400 m 4 3:36,26 10


